

NORTH CAROLINA GENERAL ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT

House Bill 605

| AMENDMENT NO. | A1 |
|---------------------|----|
| (to be filled in by | |
| Principal Clerk) | |

H605-ARF-2 [v.2]

Page 1 of 1

Comm. Sub. [NO] Amends Title [NO] Second Edition

| Date | | ,20 | 1 | 3 |
|------|--|-----|---|---|
|------|--|-----|---|---|

Representative Cotham

| 1 2 | moves to an "21"; | nend the bill on page 1, line 10, by deleting the term "1 | 9" and substituting the term | | | |
|------------------|---|---|------------------------------|--|--|--|
| 3 4 5 6 | And further amends the bill on page 1, line 19, by deleting the word "Seven" and substituting the word "Eight"; | | | | | |
| 7 8 9 | And further "f. | amends the bill on page 1, between lines 27 and 28 by a One licensed provider of home and community based | _ | | | |
| 10 11 12 | And further amends the bill on page 1, line 28, by deleting the word "Seven" and substituti the word "Eight"; | | | | | |
| 13 14 15 | And further "f. | amends the bill between page 1, line 35 and page 2, line One representative of the North Carolina Health Caro | • • | | | |
| | SIGNED _ | Amendment Sponsor | _ | | | |
| | SIGNED _ | Committee Chair if Senate Committee Amendment | _ | | | |
| | ADOPTED | EAH ED | TARIFD | | | |

The official copy of this document, with signatures and vote information, is available in the House Principal Clerk's Office

